Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Wood - (1505458) - City of Bradford SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.06
1:16.82
1:17.91
1:18.30
1:20.30
1:21.88
1:25.56

1:54.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.30
1:16.06
1:16.82
1:20.30
1:17.91
1:21.88
1:25.56
1:54.82

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

375
364
349
344
319
301
264
109

WA Pts

344
375
364
319
349
301
264
109

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H

Date

19/11/23
01/10/23
27/11/22
21/04/24
09/07/23
10/07/22
11/12/21
19/01/20

Date

21/04/24
19/11/23
01/10/23
09/07/23
27/111/22
10/07/22
11/12/21
19/01/20

Meet

City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet 2023
City of Leeds Sept/Oct Meet 2023

City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet
Harrogate Spa Town Meet 2024

Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023

Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler
Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021

Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet 2020

Meet

Harrogate Spa Town Meet 2024

City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet 2023
City of Leeds Sept/Oct Meet 2023

Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023

City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet
Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler
Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021

Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet 2020

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Harrogate
Bridlington
Ponds Forge
Leeds

Shipley

Venue

Harrogate
Leeds
Leeds
Bridlington
Leeds
Ponds Forge
Leeds

Shipley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford

Iikley

likley

likley

Club Swam Under

likley
Co Bradford

Co Bradford

Co Bradford

likley

Iikley

Level

Level

L= O B @ ]

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



