Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Wood - (1505458) - City of Bradford SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.06	375	Н	19/11/23	City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Bradford	3
1:16.82	364	Н	01/10/23	City of Leeds Sept/Oct Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Bradford	3
1:17.91	349	Н	27/11/22	City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet	Leeds	Co Bradford	3
1:18.30	344	Н	21/04/24	Harrogate Spa Town Meet 2024	Harrogate	Ilkley	3
1:20.30	319		09/07/23	Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023	Bridlington		3
1:21.88	301	Н	10/07/22	Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler	Ponds Forge	Ilkley	3
1:25.56	264		11/12/21	Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021	Leeds		3
1:54.82	109	Н	19/01/20	Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet 2020	Shipley	Ilkley	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.30	344	Н	21/04/24	Harrogate Spa Town Meet 2024	Harrogate	Ilkley	3
1:16.06	375	Н	19/11/23	City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Bradford	3
1:16.82	364	Н	01/10/23	City of Leeds Sept/Oct Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Bradford	3
1:20.30	319		09/07/23	Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023	Bridlington		3
1:17.91	349	Н	27/11/22	City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet	Leeds	Co Bradford	3
1:21.88	301	Н	10/07/22	Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler	Ponds Forge	Ilkley	3
1:25.56	264		11/12/21	Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021	Leeds		3
1:54.82	109	Н	19/01/20	Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet 2020	Shipley	Ilkley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS